APPLICATION FOR PERPETUAL FRIEND MEMBERSHIP

We hereby make application for a Florida Masonic Lodge Perpetual Friend Membership under all the provisions of the Constitution and Regulations of the M. W. Grand Lodge. We understand this money will be placed in a trust fund and the interest used to support the Lodge making application and the Grand Lodge. We further understand and agree that a condition of this Friend Perpetual Membership is that, if accepted, the Membership Fee is NON-REFUNDABLE. If, at a later date, the Lodge votes to rescind the friend membership, all funds credited to his account will be transferred to the Grand Lodge Masonic Home Endowment Fund.

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT

(Full Name of Friend)				
(Friend's Home Address)				
(Lodge Making Application for Per	petual Frier	nd Account)	(Lodge No.)	
(Lodge or Secretary's Address)	(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
	LOI	OGE CERTIF	FICATION	
Proposed as a Perpetual Friend Membership on voted on by the Lomembership and passed by a unanimous ball ballot on				
Attest:				
Secretary		V	Vorshipful Mast	er
(Lodge Seal)				
DI	EDDETIIA	I EDIEND M	EMBERSHIP	CEC
	_			1 66
Membership Fee (Minimum Amou	, .			
Additional VOLUNTARY CONTRII and the Grand Lodge of Florida.	BUTION to \$		support of the Lo	odge
TOTAL Amount Transmitted to the Please make check payable to PE				
Date received by the Grand Secre	tary			
Certificate Number	Date Issued			

(RETURN TO LODGE SECRETARY WHO WILL MAIL WITH MEMBERSHIP CHECK TO GRAND SECRETARY)